
ORDER BY MAIL ORDER FORM

Please enter your selections below and add the appropriate shipping and sales tax (New Jersey Residents
Only). Mail this form with your check or money order for the total amount to:

Angstron
29 Jockey Hollow Road
Asbury, NJ 08802 You may e-mail any questions to: info@musicaltreasures.biz

ITEM QTY PRICE EA. TOTAL
CD—Serenade Volume I $12.95 $

CD—Serenade Volume II $12.95 $

CD—Serenade Volume III $12.95 $

CD Special —Serenade all Three Volumes $34.97 $

CD—Rose Volume I $12.95 $

CD—Rose Volume II $12.95 $

CD Special —Rose Both Volumes $23.31 $

CD Special —All Five Volumes (Rose & Serenade) $55.04 $

Sheet Music—Serenade Volume I $14.95 $

Sheet Music—Serenade Volume II $14.95 $

Sheet Music—Rose Volume I $14.95 $

Sheet Music Special—All Three Volumes (Rose & Serenade) $40.37 $

Sheet Music—Confetti Canzoni (Songs) $29.95 $

TOTAL FOR ITEMS ORDERED $

7% SALES TAX
(New Jersey Residents Only)

$

SHIPPING
(See Shipping Table Below)

$

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE WITH ORDER $

2 CD Set—Tutto Morena (Orchestrations) $24.95 $

2 CD Set—Confetti Canzoni (Songs) $24.95 $

Musical Treasures - Shipping & Handling Rates

Total Order Value Shipping & Handling Fee

$0.01 - $14.95 $3.95

$14.96 - $38.85 $5.95

$38.86 - $64.75 $6.95

$64.76 - $99.99 $8.95

$100.00 & Up $10.95

Please enter your selections below and add the appropriate shipping and sales tax (New Hampshire 
Residents Only). Mail this form with your check or money order for the total amount to:

Angstron
15 Windchime Dr.
Bow, NH 03304-3729 You may e-mail any questions to: info@musicaltreasures.biz

ITEM

CD—Serenade Volume I $12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$24.95

$24.95

$14.95

$14.95

$29.95

$29.95

$29.95

$29.95

$29.95

CD—Serenade Volume II

CD—Rose Volume I

CD—Rose Volume II

2 CD Set—Confetti Canzoni (Songs)

2 CD Set—Tutto Morena (Orchestrations)

CD—Il Romantico Violin and Orchestra

CD—Il Romantico Violin with Piano Accompaniments

Sheet Music—Serenade Volume I

Sheet Music—Serenade Volume II

Sheet Music—Rose Volume I

Sheet Music- Il Romantico Violin with Piano Accompaniments

Sheet Music—Confetti Canzoni (Songs)

TOTAL FOR ITEMS ORDERED
0% SALES TAX

(New Hampshire Residents Only)

SHIPPING
(See Shipping Table)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE WITH 
ORDER

QTY PRICE EACH TOTAL

$

$

$

$

Total Order Value

$0.01-$14.95 $5.95
$6.95

$7.95

$8.95

$10.00

$14.96-$38.85

$38.86-$64.75

$64.76-$99.99

$100 and up

Shipping & Handling Fee

ORDER BY MAIL ORDER FORM

CD—Ancora Morena $12.95

2 CD Set—L'Ultima Passione $24.95

CD—La musica e forse finita ma la melodie viva per sempre $12.95

Sheet Music—Ancora Morena $29.95

Sheet Music—L'Ultima Passione $29.95

Sheet Music—La musica e forse finita
ma la melodie viva per sempre $29.95

Sheet Music—Tutto Morena $29.95

CD—Serenade Volume III $12.95




