

ORDER BY MAIL ORDER FORM

Please enter your selections below and add the appropriate shipping and sales tax (New Hampshire Residents Only). Mail this form with your check or money order for the total amount to:

Angstron

15 Windchime Dr. Bow, NH 03304-3729

You may e-mail any questions to: info@musicaltreasures.biz

ITEM		QTY	PRICE EACH	TOTAL
CD—Serenade Volume I			\$12.95	
CD—Serenade Volume II			\$12.95	
CD—Serenade Volume III			\$12.95	
CD—Rose Volume I			\$12.95	
CD—Rose Volume II			\$12.95	
2 CD Set—Confetti Canzoni (Songs)			\$24.95	
2 CD Set—Tutto Morena (Orchestrations)			\$24.95	
CD—II Romantico Violin and Orchestra			\$14.95	
CD—II Romantico Violin with Piano Accompaniments			\$14.95	
CD—Ancora Morena			\$12.95	
2 CD Set—L'Ultima Passione			\$24.95	
CD—La musica e forse finita ma la melodie viva per sempre			\$12.95	
Sheet Music—Serenade Volume I			\$29.95	
Sheet Music—Serenade Volume II			\$29.95	
Sheet Music—Rose Volume I			\$29.95	
Sheet Music- II Romantico Violin with Piano Accompaniments			\$29.95	
Sheet Music—Confetti Canzoni (Songs)			\$29.95	
Sheet Music—Ancora Morena			\$29.95	
Sheet Music—L'Ultima Passione			\$29.95	
Sheet Music—La musica e forse finita ma la melodie viva per sempre			\$29.95	
Sheet Music—Tutto Morena			\$29.95	
Total Order Value	Shipping & Handling Fee	TOTAL	FOR ITEMS ORDERED	\$
\$0.01-\$14.95	\$5.95	(0% SALES TAX New Hampshire Residents Only)	1 4
\$14.96-\$38.85	\$6.95	(SHIPPING	\$
\$38.86-\$64.75	\$7.95		(See Shipping Table)	Ψ
\$64.76-\$99.99	\$8.95	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE WITH ORDER		\$
\$100 and up	\$10.00		UKDEK	